FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Broadwater to Engrossed House Bill No. 834 by Representative Broadwater

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 3, delete "40:1651 through 1655" and insert in lieu thereof "40:1664.21
- 3 through 1664.25"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 12, delete "40:1651 through 1655" and insert in lieu thereof "40:1664.21
- 6 through 1664.25"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 1, line 15, delete "<u>§1651.</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>§1664.21.</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 1, line 17, delete "\\$1652." and insert in lieu thereof "\\$1664.22."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 9, delete "<u>§1653.</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>§1664.23.</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 1, delete "\\$1654." and insert in lieu thereof "\\$1664.24."
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 23, delete "<u>§1655.</u>" and insert in lieu thereof "<u>§1664.25.</u>"